
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #4

AMA CHEVROLET SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CA
ROUND 3 OF 11 - APRIL 30-MAY 2, 2004
Repsol Superstock

KAWASAKI AMA SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

2 J. Hacking 836.8491
6 D. Buckmaster 937.1112
11 B. Spies 837.2213
96 A. Gobert 637.2554
40 J. Disalvo 1237.3575
1 J. Hayes 537.4196
59 J. Holden 637.5687
3 V. Haskovec 737.6358
22 T. Hayden 937.8389
95 R. Hayden 1137.95110
23 A. Gobert 737.97911
44 J. Haner 438.03712
5 S. Rapp 538.22313
14 S. Higbee 538.23314
29 C. Eaton 1038.27815

199 G. May 638.33816
36 E. Wood 438.53317

377 D. White 838.88518
47 O. Caylor 639.10919
45 L. Acree 439.15220

940 J. Roetlin 839.62421
535 D. Guy 839.95822
283 G. Combs 440.09023
261 P. Doyle 640.23324
288 L. Mullen 740.26225
19 J. Curtis 440.35726

123 M. Stewart 740.74427
211 R. Padilla 940.78828
107 M. Simon 440.91929
774 R. Munoz 541.35930

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

2 J. Hacking 833.5791
6 D. Buckmaster 933.7292
96 A. Gobert 633.8373
11 B. Spies 833.8894
1 J. Hayes 834.0205
40 J. Disalvo 734.2496
23 A. Gobert 734.3127
59 J. Holden 634.3288
14 S. Higbee 434.4109
95 R. Hayden 934.51710

199 G. May 634.51911
22 T. Hayden 934.56712
5 S. Rapp 434.57313
44 J. Haner 434.57914
29 C. Eaton 934.59415
3 V. Haskovec 934.65116
36 E. Wood 834.78217

940 J. Roetlin 935.57118
377 D. White 735.62519
45 L. Acree 535.63920
47 O. Caylor 635.68821

535 D. Guy 1335.96422
107 M. Simon 436.06723
288 L. Mullen 736.12524
261 P. Doyle 736.15525
19 J. Curtis 536.16726

123 M. Stewart 836.30127
774 R. Munoz 536.71228
283 G. Combs 336.98329
211 R. Padilla 637.12130

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

6 D. Buckmaster 827.4751
2 J. Hacking 727.5922
40 J. Disalvo 1227.5963
96 A. Gobert 927.6474
11 B. Spies 1027.9305
22 T. Hayden 328.0356
1 J. Hayes 728.1287
23 A. Gobert 828.1438
95 R. Hayden 828.1659
5 S. Rapp 528.25210

199 G. May 328.26411
44 J. Haner 828.27112
3 V. Haskovec 728.30313
59 J. Holden 728.37614
14 S. Higbee 528.44015
36 E. Wood 928.53116
29 C. Eaton 428.54517

377 D. White 729.14718
45 L. Acree 529.15219

288 L. Mullen 1129.57820
940 J. Roetlin 829.58321
123 M. Stewart 1029.77722
535 D. Guy 1029.85323
19 J. Curtis 429.97124

261 P. Doyle 630.11725
211 R. Padilla 830.21226
107 M. Simon 330.26327
283 G. Combs 430.30828
47 O. Caylor 630.39429

774 R. Munoz 330.60230
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